













2009





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
�
2�
3�
4�
5�
6�
7�
8�
�
9�
10�
11�
12�
13�
14�
15�
�
16�
17�
18�
19�
20�
21�
22�
�
23�
24�
25�
26�
27�
28�
29�
�
30�
31


Staff Return


Staff Inservice�
�
�
�
�
�
�






August





2009





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
1


Staff Inservice�
2


Staff Inservice�
3


Staff Inservice�
4


Staff Inservice�
5�
�
6�
7


Labor Day�
8


Staff Inservice�
9


Staff Inservice�
10


Staff Inservice�
11


Staff Inservice�
12�
�
13�
14


Registration Day


9:00 – 5:00�
15


New Student Orientation


8:15a.m.


Advance Students Start Class – 8:00 a.m.�
16


All Students in Class 8:00 a.m.�
17�
18�
19�
�
20�
21�
22�
23


Visitation Day�
24�
25�
26�
�
27�
28�
29�
30�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






September





2009





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
�
4�
5�
6�
7�
8�
9


�
10�
�
11�
12�
13�
14


Visitation Day�
15�
16


Mid Term


Last Day to Withdraw�
17�
�
18�
19


CAS/SU Registration�
20�
21�
22�
23�
24�
�
25�
26�
27�
28


Visitation Day 


High Schools�
29�
30�
31�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






October





2009





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
1�
2�
3�
4


Visitation Day�
5�
6�
7�
�
8�
9�
10�
11


Holiday


No Class 


Dorm Open�
12�
13


Student Recognition Ceremony – 9:00 am�
14�
�
15�
16�
17�
18


Fall Term Ends


Classes End at 3:30�
19


Dorm Closes at Noon�
20


Staff Inservice


Dorm Closed�
21


Dorm Closed�
�
22


Dorm Closed�
23


Staff Inservice


Dorm Closed�
24


Staff Inservice


Dorm Closed�
25


Staff Inservice


Dorm Closed�
26


Thanksgiving Holiday


Dorm Closed�
27


Thanksgiving Holiday


Dorm Closed�
28


Dorm Closed�
�
29


Dorm Closed�
30


Registration Day


9:00 – 5:00�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






November





2009





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
1


New Student Orientation


8:15a.m.


Advance Students Start Class – 8:00 a.m.


�
2


All Students in Class 8:00 a.m.�
3�
4�
5�
�
6�
7�
8�
9


Visitation Day�
10�
11�
12�
�
13�
14�
15�
16�
17


Classes End at 3:30


�
18


Dorm Closes at Noon


�
19


Dorm Closed�
�
20


Dorm Closed�
21


Staff Inservice


Dorm Closed�
22


Staff Inservice


Dorm Closed�
23


Dorm Closed�
24


Christmas Holiday


Dorm Closed�
25


Christmas Holiday


Dorm Closed�
26


Dorm Closed�
�
27


Dorm Closed�
28


Dorm Closed�
29


Dorm Closed�
30


Dorm Closed�
31


Holiday


Dorm Closed�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






December





2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1


Holiday


Dorm Closed�
2


Dorm Closed�
�
3


Dorm Opens at 2:00�
4


Staff and Students Return�
5�
6�
7�
8�
9�
�
10�
11�
12�
13


Visitation Day�
14�
15


Mid Term


Last Day to Withdraw�
16�
�
17�
18


Holiday


No Class 


Dorm Open�
19


CAS/SU Registration�
20�
21�
22�
23�
�
24�
25�
26�
27


Visitation Day 


High Schools�
28�
29�
30�
�
31�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






January





2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
5�
6�
�
7�
8�
9�
10


Visitation Day�
11�
12


Student Recognition Ceremony – 9:00 am�
13


Graduation �
�
14�
15


Holiday


No Class 


Dorm Open�
16�
17


Winter Term Ends


Classes End at 3:30�
18


Dorm Closes at Noon


Grading Day�
19


Staff Inservice


Dorm Closed�
20


Dorm Closed�
�
21


Dorn Closed�
22


Registration Day 


9:00 – 5:00�
23


New Student Orientation


8:15a.m.


Advance Students Start Class – 8:00 a.m.�
24


All Students in Class 8:00 a.m.


�
25


�
26�
27�
�
28�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






February





2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
1�
2�
3


Visitation Day�
4�
5�
6�
�
7�
8�
9�
10�
11�
12�
13�
�
14�
15�
16�
17


Visitation Day 


High Schools�
18�
19�
20�
�
21�
22�
23�
24�
25�
26


Mid Term


Last Day to Withdraw�
27�
�
28�
29�
30�
31


Visitation Day�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






March





2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
1


Classes End at 3:30�
2


Dorm Closes at noon�
3


Dorm Closed


Spring Break�
�
4


Dorm Closed


Spring Break�
5


Dorm Closed


Spring Break�
6


Dorm Closed


Spring Break�
7


Dorm Closed


Spring Break�
8


Dorm Closed


Spring Break�
9


Dorm Closed


Spring Break�
10


Dorm Closed


Spring Break�
�
11


Dorm Opens at 2:00�
12


Classes Resume at 8:00





CAS/SU Registration�
13�
14


Visitation Day�
15�
16�
17�
�
18�
19�
20�
21�
22�
23�
24�
�
25�
26�
27�
28


Visitation Day 


High Schools�
29�
30


Student Recognition Ceremony – 9:00 am�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






April





2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
�
2�
3�
4�
5


Spring Term Ends


Classes End at 3:30�
6


Dorm Closes at Noon


Grading Day�
7


Staff Inservice


Dorm Closed�
8


Dorm Closed�
�
9


Dorm Closed�
10


Registration Day


9:00 – 5:00�
11


New Student Orientation


8:15a.m.


Advance Students Start Class – 8:00 a.m.


�
12


All Students in Class 8:00 a.m.


�
13�
14�
15�
�
16�
17�
18�
19


Visitation Day 


High Schools�
20�
21�
22�
�
23�
24�
25�
26�
27�
28�
29�
�
30�
31


Holiday


No Class


Dorm Open�
�
�
�
�
�
�






May





2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
5�
�
6�
7�
8�
9


Visitation Day�
10�
11


Mid Term 


Last Day to Withdraw�
12�
�
13�
14


CAS/SU Registration�
15�
16�
17�
18�
19�
�
20�
21�
22


All School Picnic�
23�
24


Rain Date – All School Picnic�
25�
26�
�
27�
28�
29�
30�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






June





2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
1�
2�
3�
�
4


Independence Day


�
5


No Class 


Dorm Open


Independence Day Observed�
6�
7�
8�
9


Student Recognition Ceremony – 9:00 am�
10


Graduation�
�
11�
12�
13


�
14


Summer Term Ends


Classes End at 3:30�
15


 Dorm Closes at Noon


Grading Day


�
16


Staff Inservice�
17�
�
18�
19�
20�
21�
22�
23�
24�
�
25�
26�
27�
28�
29�
30�
31�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






July





2010





Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
1�
2�
3�
4�
5�
6�
7�
�
8�
9�
10�
11�
12�
13�
14�
�
15�
16�
17�
18�
19�
20�
21�
�
22�
23�
24�
25�
26�
27�
28�
�
29�
30


Staff Return


Staff Inservice�
31�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�






August








